Position

Multimedia Produc Spc Il

Educational Tech Trainer

Multimedia Produc Spc |

Admin Secretary |

Inst Lab Tech II-Frgn Lng

Tutoring Center Specialst

Administrative Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk Il

Dean Acad Success & Inst Eff

Other Positions Held Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Student Success

Total Wages

$93,857

$92,959

$65,744

$63,938

$59,662

$57,942

$53,646

$48,346

$24,163

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$27,578
$27,723
$23,792
$24,379
$13,294
$19,750
$12,247

$18,660

$23



