Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Multimedia Produc Spc II		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$93,857	\$27,578
Educational Tech Trainer		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$92,959	\$27,723
Multimedia Produc Spc I		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$65,744	\$23,792
Admin Secretary I		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$63,938	\$24,379
Inst Lab Tech II-Frgn Lng		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$59,662	\$13,294
Tutoring Center Specialst		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$57,942	\$19,750
Administrative Clerk III		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$53,646	\$12,247
Administrative Clerk II		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$48,346	\$18,660
Dean Acad Success & Inst Eff		Cerritos Community College District	Student Success	\$24,163	\$23